Distributor of TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of RWS100B5 - AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 70W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
RWS100B5RWS100B5

Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
231-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A8: Aug 2016
RWS-B Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/rwsb-series.htm
 /CO2 Double Sided Board Coating
 /R Remote On/Off (RWS300B only)
 /RFO Remote On/Off, Remote Sense, Parallel Operation, DC Good
  Signal (RWS600B only)
 HWS 15W to 1500W Single output
 LS 25W to 200W Single output low cost
 SWS-L 600W to 1000W Single output, full featured
Other TDK-Lambda Industrial Products
    Adjust Range Max Current Max Output Load Reg Line Reg Ripple Noise Effi ciency (typ) %
 Model Voltage (V) (A) Power (mV) (mV) (mV) 100/200VAC
RWS50B-5 5V 4.5-5.75V 10 50 40 20 120 77 / 79
 RWS100B-5 5V 4.5-5.75V 14 70 40 20 120 77 / 79
 RWS150B-5 5V 4.5-5.75V 21 105 40 20 120 77 / 79
 RWS300B-5 5V 4.5-5.75V 50 250 40 20 120 75 / 78
 RWS600B-5 5V 4.5-5.75V 100 500 70 20 120 74 / 77
 RWS50B-12 12V 10.8-13.8V 4.3 51.6 96 48 150 82 / 84
 RWS100B-12 12V 10.8-13.8V 8.5 102 96 48 150 82 / 84
 RWS150B-12 12V 10.8-13.8V 13 156 96 48 150 84 / 87
 RWS300B-12 12V 10.8-13.8V 25 300 96 48 150 79 / 82
 RWS600B-12 12V 10.8-13.8V 50 600 96 48 150 81 / 84
 RWS300B-15 15V 13.5-17.2V 20 300 120 60 150 81 / 84
 RWS600B-15 15V 13.5-17.2V 40 600 120 60 150 81 / 84
 RWS50B-24 24V 21.6-27.6V 2.2 52.8 192 96 150 86 / 87
 RWS100B-24 24V 21.6-27.6V 4.5 108 192 96 150 85 / 87
 RWS150B-24 24V 21.6-27.6V 6.5 156 192 96 150 86 / 89
 RWS300B-24 24V 21.6-27.6V 12.5 300 192 96 150 85 / 88
 RWS600B-24 24V 21.6-27.6V 25 600 192 96 150 84 / 88
 RWS300B-36 36V 32.4-41.4 8.4 302.4 288 144 200 85 / 88
 RWS600B-36 36V 32.4-41.4 16.7 601.2 288 144 200 84 / 88
 RWS50B-48 48V 43.2-52.8 1.1 52.8 384 192 200 86 / 88
 RWS100B-48 48V 43.2-52.8 2.1 100.8 384 192 200 85 / 87
 RWS150B-48 48V 43.2-52.8 3.3 158.4 384 192 200 86 / 89
 RWS300B-48 48V 43.2-52.8 6.3 302.4 384 192 200 85 / 88
 RWS600B-48 48V 43.2-52.8 12.5 600 384 192 200 85 / 88
Output Ratings
Outline Drawing (RWS600B)
5 V    100 A
O